
SUBSCRIPTION PRICES

----  Add CAPA ($41.50/ticket) 
and/or B.O.F ($40/ticket) ---- 

 

50% pricing available for family members ages 18 and under. Call 412-281-0912 or order online at pittsburghopera.org/subscribe

TRIO DUET

A - BALCONY
A - ORCHESTRA

B - BALCONY  
B - ORCHESTRA 

C - BALCONY  
C - ORCHESTRA

D - BALCONY 
D - ORCHESTRA 

E - BALCONY 
E - ORCHESTRA

F - BALCONY 
F - ORCHESTRA

G - BALCONY

H - BALCONY 
H - ORCHESTRA

$320.00 

 
$230.00

 
$165.00

 
$120.00

 
$90.00

$60.00

$40.00

$30.00

$484.50 

 
$345.50 

 
$249.75

 
$169.50

 
$129.00

$90.00

$54.00

$45.00

3 BENEDUM 
OPERAS

2 BENEDUM 
OPERAS
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