SUBSCRIPTION PRICES

	TRIO 3 BENEDUM OPERAS	DUET 2 BENEDUM OPERAS
A - BALCONY A - ORCHESTRA	\$484.50	\$320.00
B - BALCONY B - ORCHESTRA	\$345.50	\$230.00
C - BALCONY C - ORCHESTRA	\$249.75	\$165.00
D - BALCONY D - ORCHESTRA	\$169.50	\$120.00
E - BALCONY E - ORCHESTRA	\$129.00	\$90.00
F - BALCONY F - ORCHESTRA	\$90.00	\$60.00
G - BALCONY	\$54.00	\$40.00
H - BALCONY H - ORCHESTRA	\$45.00	\$30.00

Add CAPA (\$41.50/ticket)and/or B.O.F (\$40/ticket)

50% pricing available for family members ages 18 and under. Call 412-281-0912 or order online at pittsburghopera.org/subscribe

SEATING CHART

THE BENEDUM



ORCHESTRA LEVEL



BALCONY LEVEL